type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

NHSLI000012566
56 /

LHSLI00000889192
ICICI HOME

FINANCE
COMPANY LTD

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
074-A-
Trust

(“Arcil”)

On
04/03/2026

At
02:15.PM.

[Rs. 25,24,307.65/- (Rupees
Twenty-Five Lakhs Twenty-Four
Thousand Three Hundred Seven
and Sixty-Five Paise only) as on

[12/01/2024] + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Freehold /
Area Flat: :-

Built up
Area 392

Sqft.

Borrower:
Vilas Ramchandra Mane

Co-Borrower:
Sarika Vilas Mane

RS. 1,17,500/-
(Rupees: One

Lakhs
Seventeen

Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs. 11,75,000/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Seventy-
Five Thousand

only)

Physical
possession

on
[10/05/2025]

Will be
arranged

on request

1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
Date of

Inspection
LAN No. &

Selling Bank

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by MR.

[...]

E-Auction

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated

Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

20006010009865
Bandhan Bank

Arcil -
2024C -

003-Trust

On
04/03/2026

At
03:15.PM.

Rs. 10,80,148.08/- (Rupees Ten
Lakh Eighty Thousand One

Hundred Forty Eight and Eight
Paisa only) on as on 11-02-2021 +
further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Freehold
saleable

Area
394 Sq.ft

Borrower: Modaram
Dayaramji Choudhary

(“Borrower”) and Leela
Modaram Choudhary

(Co-Borrower)

Rs. 1,20,500/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Twenty

Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs. 12,05,000/-
(Rupees Twelve

Lakh Five
Thousand only)

Physical on
3/16/2023

Will be
arranged

on request

2

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
Date of

Inspection
LAN No. &

Selling Bank

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by :- MR. MODARAM DAYARAMJI CHOUDHARY:

[...]

05:15.PM

Rs. 1917593.5/- (Rs. Nineteen
Lakh Seventeen Thousand Five

Hundred Ninety Four Only) as on
27-09-2022 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Freehold /
Area 690
Square
Feets

Ashish Gore (Borrower)
& / Gouri Ashish Gore

(Co-Borrower)

Rs. 1,17,300/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Seventeen
Thousand Three
Hundred only)

Rs 11,73,000/-
(Rupees Eleven
Lakhs Seventy

Three
Thousand only)

Physical
Possession

on
07/03/2024.

Will be
arranged

on request

3

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
Date of

Inspection
LAN No. &

Selling Bank

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by Mr ASHISH GORE & Mrs.

[...]

as per SARFAESI

Notice dated

Possession
type and

date

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money

Deposit (EMD)
Reserve

Price
Sr.
No

543659000000162
DBS Bank

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio-
073-B-
Trust

On
05/03/2026

At
06:00.PM

Notice dated 27-09-2022
Rs. 16,66,422.08 (Rs. Sixteen

Lakhs Sixty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty Two Rupees and
Eight Paise only) as of 27-09-2022
+ further Interest thereon + Legal

Expenses

Freehold /
Area 595

Square Feet

Balasaheb Phaltankar
(Borrower) & /

Bhagyashree Balasaheb
Phaltankar

(Co-Borrower)

Rs. 1,77,500/-
(Rupees One
Lakh Seventy

Seven
Thousand Five
Hundred only)

Rs 17,75,000/-
(Rupees

Seventeen
Lakhs Seventy
Five Thousand

only)

Physical
possession

on
10-02-2025

Will be
arranged

on request

4

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s
Date of

Inspection
LAN No. &

Selling Bank

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by BALASAHEB B PHALTANKAR/ BHAGYASHREE BALASAHEB PHALTANKAR: